MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Fee-Based Community Education and Before / After School Programs

2024 - 2025 Summer Program Bi-weekly online Payment Date Range and Bi-weekly Service Periods

Annual Program Operates from Monday June09, 2025, through Friday, August 01, 2025

Monthly online "Purchase and Pay." Date Ranges	_	Number of Live Service Days Within This Service Period	Per Student Fee for each Service Period and Program					
			Summer After School Program Free or Reduced Lunch \$11.00 Rate MTWTF	Summer After School Program Regular \$12.00 Rate MTWTF	Summer Camp Program Half-day Free or Reduced Lunch \$15.00 Rate MTWTF	Summer Camp Program Haif-day Regular \$16.00 Rate MTWTF	Summer Camp Program Full-day Free or Reduced Lunch \$23.00 Rate MTWTF	Summer Camp Program Full-day Regular \$25.00 Rate MTWTF
Monday, June 2 – 8	June 9 to June 20	9	99.00	108.00	135.00	144.00	216.00	225.00
Monday, June 16 – 22	June 23 To June 30	6	66.00	72.00	90.00	96.00	138.00	150.00
NA – Manually Push invoices July 1 st .	July 1 To July 11	8	88.00	96.00	120.00	128.00	184.00	200.00
Monday, July 14 – 20	July 14 To July 25	10	110.00	120.00	150.00	160.00	230.00	250.00
Monday, July 21 - 27	July 28 To Aug 1	5	55.00	60.00	75.00	80.00	115.00	125.00
	FOCUS APP "Purchase and Pay" option is blocked once the program service period goes live. If this occurs, please call your site Program Manager							